MANUAL DE SERVICE PENTRU SCALA T3000P0O0O0.2

-; b.l wri

CANTAR PAT ICU/CCU T3000P0O0O0.2
MANUAL DE SERVICE

T3000PO0OO0.2-5-01



MANUAL DE SERVICE PENTRU SCALA T3000P0O0O0.2

-;3!. wri

Ira dmh anis tkarsh .imils dihsh yt'ans krhsh .reshrza hidaj -zirbt:
+984134329242: Nafl
+ 984134329243: Skaf

WWW.sinabed.com: www.sinabed.

info@sinabed :Limi

T3000PO0OO0.2-5-01




MANUAL DE SERVICE PENTRU SCALA T3000P0O0O0.2




=SINA MANUAL DE SERVICE PENTRU SCALA T3000P000.2

Ahratkha si Ahradsha

Douazeci de oameni fierbinti si fierbinti care intra in rarq hdaftsa drum ysardb rga hk tsa ytyarsh ai lamA rd nkmm tartkh yaasansh yarb amnhar nia r

. Dushim s-a intors la\acuz

B3 el g ynio «23xS5 )18 eolaiuwl 3)g0 iy xS0 02355 )8 e3laiwl )90 i) S0 02555 (S3laiwl (§alaiuwl Liwwyn xS 025K p Wy Leslwlids sy Laisly (ul )o 0

T3000PO0OO0.2-5-01




=9nvA MANUAL DE SERVICE PENTRU SCALA T3000PO0O0.2

Dnur rd kmk yarb rgid tashkhsm w ykirtkla urin girt za ahnshizop miznt ygzhiw ab ykirtkla tkht nawn' bSCALA T300
. dshabim 2 hgbt za ahtkht oun nia rd htfr rakb ykirtkla tazihjt.dshabim hzhio yahtbgarm shakh

Gnidluf Yah Lear Dias 3kg nzo ab yzIf hiap ab ikitslap tkhts

Naksh hs agricultura hdnradegn hhfs

ratsrp tsdne
Zarha Yarb
DaTi'zo

Zane Drum

CPR nu este disponibila

T3000PO0OO0.2-5-01




=SINA MANUAL DE SERVICE PENTRU SCALA T3000P000.2

times law ab mkhtsm lamak )idab yah hfk(ikitslap hope ab nks
Kittatsau
Ytioqt yizlf yasash ab dluf wtslap d
makhm raisb yizlf yah hiap ab ikitslap tkht
Nakirj Lamac  Kksht rez rd awe hk tsa hdsh yahart yarot ksht hdnradegn hhafs rugaciune rd, innof'adz si wshtssh tilbaq yarad ikitslap

CPR Majna Tej Bsanm Nshizop Yarov Zarha Tej Takht Fart Wad Rad CPR Handle
rtmilim 125ratq hb rad zmrt dd' 2 si hdas dd'2 hk cheltuiel

Fart Rahch Rd Ikitsla Rig Hbrz Rahc

. Nzhiska rdach bsn nakma w gb nerowi yaj w rab iknam yaj,fart 4rd mars hyap yaj y
. Dinshabim rtmilim 2 c.wolbus b 50*30 Lbgd 5l Lg

. Dshabim rtmitnas 200*90 Ksht yrig rarq Ihm w rtmitnas 233*101 &3 LIS

T3000PO0OO0.2-5-01




=SINA MANUAL DE SERVICE PENTRU SCALA T3000P000.2

hchrtfd nia. Dzadrp IM .shower lushm ndatfa rak za th'ab w hdrk dajia lkshm lushm hayhs dkrak rd ts a nkmm hk yatiarsh harsh hb r
drukhrb yarb nkmm yahlh har .tartkh Yasansh za sp .Ira dmh anis martehm nairtsham w narbrak .ahrotarpa yarb rtshib yehd siurs ro

. Dehdim rarqg dokh nabrrak

: Drad dojo flat rd row yah yabarkh dajia nakma yajbaj magnheb tqd mada si Isham tsardan darbrak, bsanman Imh halmj za Imt

Gnidlov Yah Lir
CPR«

Ykirtkla

T3000PO0OO0.2-5-01




=SINA MANUAL DE SERVICE PENTRU SCALA T3000P000.2

Yazadna har w basn Im'larutsd

Nia dshab tkhts yaj zywt hb zain rga .dosh ygdrukh krt ayo ygtsksh rachd tkhts tsa nkmm tkht lagtna ayo Imh magnheb y

. Percepe apropierea malas gatul apa si percepe adj tron

T3000PO0OO0.2-5-01




=SINA MANUAL DE SERVICE PENTRU SCALA T3000P000.2

Yazadna har w basn Im'larutsd

. Dinshabim yzkram Ifqg w ykt Ifqg on wd rd laaksa yahtkhrd h
. Dshabimzmrt khrch dd' wd, hdas khrch dd' wd Imash ahk
rd a cheltuit 3 haramsh h'atq sps si hdad trimestruM 8 x 40 fara cip1 Haramsh Hatq Za ArA 8 Yrnf Rshaw2 Haramsh h'atq adtba krch zhatnu

. Midnbeim Makham ArPiramida M 84 Haramsh hAtq sps hdrk in Leforp za ar chip debu hdad rarq Lefor

T3000PO0OO0.2-5-01




=S54 MANUAL DE SERVICE PENTRU SCALA T3000P000.2

Yazadna har w basn Im'larutsd

Sps and Hadad quarter )tkht hb Istm Yalawl( 6 Haramsh hatq Ikhad rd ar ) Gnirwaw dima ylp shob( 6w 5 Haramsh hatq adtba zh
Hadad quarter1 Haramsh hatq Ikhad za ard 3and2 haramsh artery sps hdad rarq )dima ylp shob( 5 haramsh around ar )dias( 4 hara

T3000PO0OO0.2-5-01




=SINA MANUAL DE SERVICE PENTRU SCALA T3000P000.2

Yazadna har w basn Im'larutsd

Hdnosh la diya
Spc htfrg rarq 3 haramsh haarg2 haramsh haomjm Ikhadrd lkash gabatm ar) ikitslap Ishafm( 1 haramsh ha
Midnb (e Gl sl Jowgs g 0315 e 2 0)laus delad Flyoumw J>1s 51 (Cipul M6 AlIM6 Chip)5 si 4 Harams

. mink im whisper)hallul(3 haramsh hb fert and za haram

T3000PO0O0.2-5-01




=SINA MANUAL DE SERVICE PENTRU SCALA T3000P000.2

Yazadna har w basn Im'larutsd

5
sfert pentru mesele plate acolo pentru a sta rugaciunea pentru Khad Za si Hadad sfer
. midnb 13 racha ab )ydman hsakPiramida M8(3 Haramsh haatq ab

T3000PO0O0.2-5-01




=SINA MANUAL DE SERVICE PENTRU SCALA T3000P000.2

Yazadna har w basn Im'larutsd

Exista doua mese pentru rugaciunea lui Khad Za si Hadad Ruba)14 cip(1 haramsh artery za ar ) hdas ageneral loop(2 haramsh haarat
chip hb rashf ymk ab ar )ikitslap hmkd( 4 haramsh haatq sps mink ym zhatnum lksh gqabatm ar )rnf( 3 haramsh harteq si mehd _» quarte
. Mink Sunt topit Itchog chip foto Chip ieftin za si htshad hgn ar Ikitslap hmkd Itsdrbna fotografie s

T3000PO0O0.2-5-01




=SINA MANUAL DE SERVICE PENTRU SCALA T3000P000.2

Yazadna har w basn Im'larutsd

. Dnk Dajia LkshmZona spatarului in afara zonei rd si hdsh in afara mad rachd tsa nkmm riz lilad h

. Dushim Miss ygrap hb rjinm hkCPR etc. Hab Dh

rugaciune hdnradegn lkhadza ar hdsh hrapCPR Miss Namaz Ishug Chip Ki Ab Adtba Rak Nia Yarb .Doush Nizgyaj Didj Miss Ab Yitsiab Miss Ygrap Tr

: Minkim zhatnum riz harsh hb ar didge miss .minkim jrakh dshabim htsd hb Istm hk ar miss rgid rs w hdrk jrakh g

.. Mehd im rarq dokh genr zmrg namaz hdnradegn soskhm lham yur rb rotomortkla tams zaar misis yaahtna tmsq namaz

At mishkim arna ytsdrbna bsut dsh dr mod kharos za hk misi .Mehdim quarter dna hdsh htfrg rzn rd misi ndrk dr yarb hk yahkharos za ar miss
d'ab w dus oportunitatea rotomortkla yzasdaza Yarb yrtmk urina hk tsnya rtakh hb rak nia .minkim makhm arna tibtht chip ab w dosh tfs ymk

. mink im tfs tsd rbna ab hdnnk tibtht chip ikidzn rdw hdrk dr misi yahtna za inz

Diaz si rrkm hdaftsa trous rd tibtht chip ndish Ish
Yadhat ar domnisoara .Dishab Hatshad Razn rd Niarbanb DushimCPR Miss Ndsh Lsh Hb Rajnm Tibtht Chip Ndsh Lsh Hknia Lildb

. Dishkab unguent de dus si scui

Rotomortkla yorrb dokh swskhm lham za genr hays miss ndmar

Nbiyam yarmk tsb dd' wd ab sps hdrk drtmitnas ki dodh rd rotomortkla yur kharus za ar genr hays miss adtba genr hays miss ntkhadnaaj
. Midnb im mkhhmr;

T3000PO0O0.2-5-01



=SINA MANUAL DE SERVICE PENTRU SCALA T3000P000.2

Yazadna har w basn Im'larutsd

Na ab rak magnheb rotomortkla rd a
fert piramida si cip sps si hdrk zab ar rotomortkla yaahtna piramida si cip 17 racha bsut raknya yarb dus tip rotomortkla itsiab
. Dihd majna ar rak nia sk' ntsb yarb w minkim nizgyaj arna dij rotomortkla ab .minkim zab ar r

T3000PO0OO0.2-5-01




=SINA MANUAL DE SERVICE PENTRU SCALA T3000P000.2

Yazadna har w basn Im'larutsd

T3000PO0OO0.2-5-01




=SINA MANUAL DE SERVICE PENTRU SCALA T3000P000.2

Tshadhegn

. Dush beust aira dmh anis hdsh hdad shazoma w tiyarsh djaw skhsh bsut diab riz drawm za righ hb remedy i
. Dush ysrrb ylham yah hman nia hlisob diab na tabikr
. Denradn sell place and dntse tfs rgid tfch onre and ah chip and ahhm hme hk dink Isaa

T3000PO0OO0.2-5-01




=SINA MANUAL DE SERVICE PENTRU SCALA T3000PO00.2

sau Irod Lrtnk

nu tkrh za si dihd tkrh ar Ahrotum ymamt tsdne za hdaftsa ab Hamm Shsh si lgiS)>

. Diamn Isaah nanimta Ahrutomurtkla

sps si hdrb laab ramib ai ratsrp Inap hlisob arSpatar Tamsq Hamm Shsh CPR etc
aSpatar Tamsq Diab Tilah Nia Rd .Dishkb Ar CPR Hrigtsd
. Diayb Niap Taars si Ithar

Nici o rugaciune tsrd perceputa za la diamen htsb si zab ar cadouri rab nidnch Hamm Shsh

Irak Ngor Diab Hdnk Lfq Tamsq Zain Trus Rd .Dink Lsaah Nanimta

S35 9 LSaiandl Sl Juadio (i pac b g b b 51 3940

. Dus pentru Saha Nanimta Dias Nawar

Ygdrukh krt at dink didzab ar na yahtmsq mamt yrhaz trusb Ah hfk Irtnk

« Al aidlas

Zmrt si Ahkhrch
nia rd .dink valuta rashf tron hb si hdad lg>y0
. Diaman tkrh dokh yaj za tkht diabn tlah

T3000PO00.2-5-01




=SINA MANUAL DE SERVICE PENTRU SCALA T3000P000.2

vinul nostru

,refresh the snow day .show yaraddokh adj hilkht w yarigrab magnerd femeie za tkh ndrk ahr w hbrz hnogre ndrk draw za Ign

. dus rabna hewt Ibaq si kshkh .zimt yakam rd diab tazihjt

Dargitnas Hijrd 40 At
75% pana la 30%

104kpa i70kpa

T3000PO0OO0.2-5-01




=SINA MANUAL DE SERVICE PENTRU SCALA T3000PO00.2

Mila si Ahdamn

CPR
CPR

Seala

SO 9001 c E M"""ﬁsggl 01

,M SN m E 71 Benmead Man

Made in Iran Toctra “‘5"""""““ e

il

> @@@

MODEL:T3000PO00.2 << es o7
; ;;.» ‘. \ :.‘ - L =170Kg ﬂ =250Kg
SOntA I (s Al

i P T e
115002
QC Pass Input : 220 VAC/ 50 Hz A I:]II
Date : During Battery Charge : 1058 mA ‘
Stand B)’ ;19 mA : _B]“

Controller : Class : 11
Type: B -

1P66 S | ;
www.sinabed.com ;bii L7 :L! :

T3000PO0OO0.2-5-01




=SINA MANUAL DE SERVICE PENTRU SCALA T3000P000.2

Lista de parti din:9009020673 Margaid Kulb

T3000PO0OO0.2-5-01



MANUAL DE SERVICE PENTRU SCALA T3000P0O0O0.2

b.l wra

—
-
-—

—

\

—
S
2
=
T
o
S
©
=

Lista de parti din:9009020673

ANHHHE
1RE
HHEHE
OF
‘wem
HE:
bl @
s [
'
2l
ilj
o) [\@

T3000PO0OO0.2-5-01



MANUAL DE SERVICE PENTRU SCALA T3000P0O0O0.2

&.l wra

Lista de parti din:9009020673

—
-
-—

—

l

—
S
2
=
T
o
S
©
=

T3000PO0OO0.2-5-01



=SINA MANUAL DE SERVICE PENTRU SCALA T3000P000.2

Lista de parti din:9009020673 Margaid Kulb

Place for Standard & Electric label
place for T3000P000.2 Model lable

place for Physical Physics Deionslable

S
)
= place for IV pol lable
place for serail number pape

place for Type B & Danger class two lable

place for CPR Iable In both Side place for read the
ducumentaiton_lable
placefor mass lable|
Scala labe!
Part Code: 9009020673 Foerance:
e e Part Name: T3000PO00.2  |surtace:
Drawnby:  LHasani —
Dote: Weight: Scale: 1:10
Sy [Sromon Net Weight: 135Kg Sheet 44
i - See: A3
hasani (011105 | 4202 o1 ;b 6.@
Nome  [oals | Grange Gode | Vemion | = WM 54|  omem 1108

T3000PO0OO0.2-5-01




gb.l wra

MANUAL DE SERVICE PENTRU SCALA T3000P0O0O0.2

Lista de parti din:9009020673

— . TE § Page 10f 6 W= zpd 08
- 0 BOM
= . I w7, CodeofAssy:  9009020673,301
Name: SCALA T3000PO00.2
Row Part or Assy Name old ol Code Estandard Specification oipab |QTY [Unit | s
1 Frame bed fort T3000PO0OO0O .2 s s | 6417000008 1.00 2 301
T3000PO00 .2
2 | backrest section backrest section |4475000002 100 | s 302
3 | upper leg section for A301E.1 4 IS 4c e | 3397000000 100 | e 300
A301E.1
4 | lower leg section 4 < | 4499000006 100 | axe 300
5 Trakshen new baid k1 alie (Kad 1505002317 drawing 6.00 sac 401
L
6 IV Pole Plastic oo 5b (gla Sl 1500000240 drawing 4.00 Qe 403
¥ A0 TeaVASHER16x30 238,02 16x30,:3, | 1104000354 | 1SO 7089 WASHER 16x30 400 | == | 200
Salie 3 i
8 | Screw i s | 1101000092 | 1SO 4017 -M8x60-8.8 3.00 | »e 201
M8x60.2.5
9 Brass Bush a4, 2600000107 03 3.00 100
Brass pipe =1 41,1 | 1001000325| D=10mm , d=8.5 mm , L=2000 01 003 | m 200
mm
10 | screw i3 z2 | 1112000085 | 1SO 4014-M10x60-8.8 1.00 | e 201
s500 2oM10x60.2 2
11 | Plastic washer 10803531, | 1500000152 | drawing 18.00 | asx 404
12| NUT (200 4uSM10 5 2 | 1108000015 | 1SO 7040-M10-8 7.00 | e 201
13 | Throttle cable screw 23 s L s | 1500000800] drawing 100 | e 402
14 | The Wire 1.5 s s | 1505001314] 1.5 355 pins s 100 [ == [ 400

T3000PO0OO0.2-5-01

Margaid Kulb



=SINA MANUAL DE SERVICE PENTRU SCALA T3000P000.2

Lista de parti din:9009020673 Margaid Kulb

== N TR Page 2 of 6 1N-eq pyd a8
- . B w7  CodeofAssy: 9009020673,301
Name: SCALA T3000P0O00.2
Row Part or Assy Name JRREIH Code Estandard Specification slpait  |QTY [Unit | s

15 | Screw 3w zu | 1101000014 1SO 4017-M10x25-8.8 6.00 | e 202
M10x25.2 £

16 | round 2o o5 Jsie | 3300000153 | drawing 400 | 2 400

17| nut <8 < es | 1103000009 1SO 4032-M6-8 400 | == | 201

18 | rivet nut M6_=_2 =es | 1124000037 | Drawing 400 | xc 200

19 | screw Jiiw zu | 1101000355 | 1SO 4017-M8x25-8.8 200 | 2= 202
M8x25.3.£

20 | Screw Ciiseze | 1101000157 | 1SO 4017 -M8x70-8.8 200 | e 201
MBX70.2 £

21 | Plastic bush 2083 i | 1505000465 drawing 200 | = 202

22 | NUT 20 4ISM8 s e | 1108000026 | 1SO 7040-M8-8 700 | == 201

23 | Timotion 10cm TA31-2H Actuator 10TA31 _sse5550 [ 1508000585 drawing 1.00 | ae 400
ises el OH

24 | Timotion 15cm TA31QR Actuator iz sSU [ 1508000606 drawing 1.00 | e 400
s15TA31QR
a8

25 | Handel S5 cpr < | 4300000179 00 | 200 | == 100

handel jac s S35 i | 1505001480 | drawing 100 [ = | /400

O RS ONR & 13 s gy [ 1112000140 | drawing 400 [ s [ 200
0 M16x40 5018
[S%)

27 | 82 hramm Poly amid Bosh8 | 1506000644 | drawing 800 | = | 400

T3000PO0OO0.2-5-01




=SINA MANUAL DE SERVICE PENTRU SCALA T3000P000.2

Lista de parti din:9009020673 Margaid Kulb

- - N spyd a8
- b ‘ BOM Page 3 of 6
- Bl w9 CodeotAssy: 9009020673301
Name: SCALA T3000PO0O0.2
Row Part or Assy Name JRTINT Code Estandard Specification olpaat |QTY | Unit | s
28 | NUT M16 (200 <€+ sz | 1108000037 | 1SO 7040-M16-10 400 | ~e 200
2 | blstic Washey 20 S5 1, |4300000092| drawing 400 | «= [ 403
30 | big twopiw mattress 79 5 s S | 1505007873 draving 300 |~ | 401
s
31 | small iwoply mattress 79 5.8 i€ [ 1505007862 | drawing 300 [ s | 400
il
32 | base for L3000POO base for | 4476000005 100 | > 304
L3000POO
33 | screw iR e e | 1101000070 1SO 4017 -M8x30-5.6 6.00 | x| 200
M8x30 sz )8
34 | Washer 85,3, | 1105000016 DIN 128 -A8-FST 500 | == | 202
35 |Oring sl Sy K, | 1128000006 | drawing 4| o e
36 | saide bush s Sssy i [ 1505001743 | drawing 400 | ax 400
37 | spring washer 10 10 5 3, [ 1105000038 | DIN 128-A10-FSt 400 | == | 201
38 | Countersunk washer Ja<wsa Lal, |1510000131| drawing 400 | ac 400
39 | screw 2 e e [ 1113000198 | 1SO 10642-M10x25-8.8 400 | »e 200
M10%25
40 |saidL < 2ls | 3328000006 100 | s 304
41 |said R cud il | 3329000009 100 | =< 304
42 | hedbord set LT € 42 ene | 3336000001 200 | ax 305
43 | TC21 Timotion Control Box 58 5L U< | 1509000368 | Drawing 100 | ax 200
TC21

T3000PO0OO0.2-5-01




=SINA MANUAL DE SERVICE PENTRU SCALA T3000P000.2

Lista de parti din:9009020673 Margaid Kulb

e == @ : i Page 4 of 6 W-ed zpydas
- QIAI A BOM
i : :’. B w7  CodeofAssy: 9009020673,301
Name: SCALA T3000PO0O0.2
Row Part or Assy Name oyl Code Estandard Specification slpas  [QTY | Unit | e
44 [ NUT M10™125 55 315006 | 1103000087 | 1SO 8675 - M10x1.25 - A2-035 1o | = | 201
M10*1.25
45 | Nylon cable tie 8 30 oS s [ 1500001177 TSL-300 - | sl Bl
48 |:Metibuilie . w8 | 2600000075 Drawing 200 | = | 405
47 | spring 71548 4 e | 1120000002 | drawing 200 | »e 401
PHN
48 | Flat 525 1.5 | 3300000197 o1 |290 101
Flathas 25x5 4w 4yl 3, | 1003000035 DIN EN10058-25x5x6000- ST 37 G |98 m | 20
H || Miresiozamio 5525553 CPR 2+ | 1500000482 CG125 CD1 100 [ == | 202
(235 24)209
50 | 3rows SINA Patient Handset for 453 au s | 9002011104 100 | xc 300
analogue set Z M
51 | Screw M6x45-8.8 o5 ol 30 08 2 | 1102000523 | 1SO 4762 -M6x45-8.8 200 | &= | 200
MEX45-51 43l
8.8
52 | NUT e 4ISMB 5 e | 1108000048 | 1SO 7040-M6-8 200 | == | 201
53 | NUT +L.M8 +es | 1103000021 | 1SO 4032-M8-8 200 | = | 201
54 | Marked Bubble wrap i o [ 1500001001 | wide=1500mm.,2 400 | m 204
55 | phosphorus SN i i s » | 1500001089 | drawing 100 | 2= | 407
56 | Paper SN Jlgms s et s » | 1500001090 drawing 200 2= | Apa
@&
57| QC Label JsS s » [ 1500001188 | drawing 1.00 [ == | 405

T3000PO0OO0.2-5-01




gb.l wra

MANUAL DE SERVICE PENTRU SCALA T3000P0O0O0.2

Lista de parti din:9009020673

N W=l spybas
,‘. 5 ‘ A BOM Page 5 of 6
e . . " .1 Code of Assy: 9009020673,301
Name: SCALA T3000P0O00.2
Row Part or Assy Name JERREIRT Code Estandard Specification opar |QTY [Unit | v

98 | IV pol label B alaa o135 s 2 | 1505000915 drawing 100 | = | 402
S

59 | read the ducumentation lable sl s s [ 1505000894 drawing 100 | > 402

60 | Rope s 4is ik 11500001012 | Packaging nylone rope 2400 m 204

61 | Dangerous voltage lable Syl 34, Jud | 1505001413 drowing 1.00 400

62 | SILVER STEEL PAINT Jid ol om B, [ 1500002884 | SH18GX PEKA 9006 080 | kg 202

63 | Maximum load and patient 33 035 dend Klaa | 1508000332 drawing 1.00 | 2e 400
Jav 5

64 | Threadlocker TL70 c»f s [ 1500002133 Rite lok-TL 70 2500 gr 203

65 | Welding rod 0.8 sz i e | 1009000011 | DIN EN 440-G 46 4 M G3SI1 140 | kg 202

66 | Electrical bed S0 s Jul | 1506001131 | DRAWING 10| 2= | @00

67 | Packaging Nylon U sy 4t 5,10 | 1500001023 | wide=150mm (+ -20mm) , 2 layer 2000 m 201
SAalia150 sae

68 | side warning lable s s Jud | 1505002229 drawing 200 | xe 401

69 [ T3000P000.2 lable 24 [ 1511001038| Drawing 100 | == | 401
T3000PO0O0.2

70 | Rivet 5x12 7 & | 1500000273 | DIN EN ISO 15977-5x12-AIA/St.L 1.00 | e 201

71 | yonolite atria LAl oo s il [ 1505006980 | Drawing 3.00 | se 400

72 | physical physics deions S8 £ | 1508000321 | drawing 100 | =c 400

73 | Type B & Danger class two lable Qs e 3< Jdl | 1509000885 Drawing 1.00 | > 400
B

T3000PO0OO0.2-5-01

Margaid Kulb



g &.l wra

MANUAL DE SERVICE PENTRU SCALA T3000P0O0O0.2

Lista de parti din:9009020673

Margaid Kulb

A Lew EmE A Page 6 of 6 N=e ey s
- .. ﬂ Code of Assy: 9009020673,301
Name: SCALA T3000P0O00.2
Row Part or Assy Name oyl o Code Estandard Specification slpaib  |QTY | Unit | s
74 | standard lable 2Jsad dud | 1505001303 drawing 100 [ 2 401
75 | Product authenticity label el s | 1511001027 | Drawing 100 [ ac 400
(9009020673)¥1<
76 | lable Scala il Jul [ 1508001313 | Drawing 1.00 | == 400
77 | SINA Logo lable SINA (| 1508001148 | Drawing 1.00 e 400
78 | cpriabel CPR s » | 1505001073 drawing 200 | . | 404
79 | Electric label Sasd class, Jul | 1500002246 | Drawing 1.00 e 404

T3000PO00.2-5-01




	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4
	Slide 5
	Slide 6
	Slide 7
	Slide 8
	Slide 9
	Slide 10
	Slide 11
	Slide 12
	Slide 13
	Slide 14
	Slide 15
	Slide 16
	Slide 17
	Slide 18
	Slide 19
	Slide 20
	Slide 21
	Slide 22
	Slide 23
	Slide 24
	Slide 25
	Slide 26
	Slide 27
	Slide 28
	Slide 29
	Slide 30

